

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7064/2025

Additional Chief Secretary

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ramcharan Gurjar S/o Moharpal Gurjar

-----Respondent

Connected With

- 1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7183/2025
- 2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8036/2025

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Godara for Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sahil Hussain for Mr. Sandeep Kalwania

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

30/05/2025

Additional Advocate General on behalf of petitioners, is not personally present to argue the matters.

In such view, the matters are adjourned for four weeks.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

Sachin/252-254